w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial Computer Chassis
Power LED
HDD LED
2 x USB
Power Switch
12 cm Fan
Filter

Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
Backplane Options
RACK-360GBRACK-360GW
Anti-vibration card clampFront accessible I/OReplaceable fan filter
Shock Absorber
Hold-down Clamp
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Type Model No. Watt
AT
ACE-935AL-RS 300W
ACE-T140A-RS 400W
ATX
ACE-A130B-R10 300W
ACE-A140A-S-R11 400W
ACE-A160A-R11 600W
ACE-A210A-R10 1000W
ATX Redundant
ACE-R4130AP-RS 300W
ACE-R4140AP-RS 400W
RACK-360G supports single PS/2 PSU. For more IEI PSU models,
please refer to section 5 or visit www.ieiworld.com.
Power Supply Options